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ALEXANDRO SANTOS SILVA                                                003.422.006-23 PORTEIRO (A)                                                                                        6/1/2023 CLT 1,691.94 1,691.94 R$ 131.09 R$ 101.52 R$ 1,459.33
ALYNE FERNANDES PEREIRA LIMA                                          335.693.318-30 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 124.08 1,898.83 R$ 138.54 R$ 1,760.29
ANA CLARA DE MELO OLIMPIO JOSE                                        568.144.738-36 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,529.72
ANDREIA ROSA RAMALHO                                                  177.471.168-02 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      8/7/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 106.49 R$ 33.00 R$ 1,496.72
ANDRESSA JAQUELINE RADKE TOME                                         117.937.749-43 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 106.49 R$ 33.00 R$ 1,496.72
ANGELA CIRINA SOARES 002.788.845-20 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      4/17/2024 CLT 1,774.75 828.24 R$ 62.11 R$ 49.69 R$ 716.44
BRENDA KAROLINE DE SOUZA BUENO                                        496.304.098-01 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/1/2023 CLT 3,845.63 3,845.63 R$ 110.68 R$ 360.29 R$ 3,374.66
CARLA CRISTHIANE DA SILVA 348.919.878-63 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      10/16/2023 CLT 1,774.75 62.04 1,836.79 R$ 138.54 R$ 1,698.25
CLAUDIA SILVA OLIVEIRA                                                358.836.178-24 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,529.72
ELIANA DIAS DE ASSIS                                                  144.316.568-98 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/20/2023 CLT 0.00 0.00 R$ 0.00
EMILIA MARIA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS                                        435.688.288-12 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 62.04 1,836.79 R$ 138.54 R$ 1,698.25
EMILLY CRISTINA COSTA DE AMARANTES                                    554.291.848-45 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 33.00 R$ 1,603.21
EMILLY PEREIRA ALVES DA SILVA                                         511.950.928-22 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 62.04 1,836.79 R$ 138.54 R$ 1,698.25
GIOVANA SANTOS LACERDA  562.646.568-52 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      2/15/2024 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 106.49 R$ 33.00 R$ 1,496.72
IRIS COSTA DELMHORST                                                  401.851.888-93 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,529.72
JANETE SEARA BONFIM 720.443.065-49 Aux. de Limpeza                                                                                     3/18/2024 CLT 1,613.92 1,613.92 R$ 124.07 R$ 96.84 R$ 1,393.01
JOANA COSTA BARBOSA 791.776.463-04 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      8/7/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 1,636.21
JOSE BENEDITO ABREU COSTA                                             437.688.143-00 PORTEIRO (A)                                                                                        6/1/2023 CLT 1,691.94 1,691.94 R$ 131.09 R$ 101.52 R$ 1,459.33
JUSSARA FERNANDES DA SILVA ARAUJO  430.871.418-44 Professor (a)                                                                                       1/15/2024 CLT 3,845.63 3,845.63 R$ 84.48 R$ 360.29 R$ 33.00 R$ 3,367.86
KAREN APARECIDA NOVAIS DIAMANTINO 408.192.878-90 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      4/15/2024 CLT 1,774.75 946.56 R$ 70.99 R$ 59.79 R$ 818.78
LARISSA FERREIRA DUARTE                                               439.841.528-92 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,529.72
LARISSA LOPES PEREIRA BARBOSA                                         448.178.648-50  COORDENADORA PEDAGOGICA                                                                        6/1/2023 CLT 4,501.46 4,501.46 R$ 222.98 R$ 449.02 R$ 3,829.46
LEIDIANA LIRA DA SILVA                                                097.795.774-83 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 62.04 1,836.79 R$ 138.54 R$ 33.00 R$ 1,665.25
LUCIA MARIA COSTA                                                     132.664.248-08 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/1/2023 CLT 3,845.63 3,845.63 R$ 110.68 R$ 360.29 R$ 3,374.66
LUCIANA DANIEL DOS SANTOS 329.468.578-59 Aux. de Limpeza                                                                                     4/15/2024 CLT 1,613.92 860.80 R$ 64.56 R$ 51.65 R$ 744.59
LUCIANA FIDELIS DA SILVA                                              329.468.578-59 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/1/2023 CLT 3,845.36 3,845.36 R$ 110.64 R$ 360.26 R$ 193.60 R$ 33.00 R$ 3,147.86
LUCIANA MARIA DA SILVA                                                185.446.138-96 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 33.00 R$ 1,603.21
LUCIENE DE ANDRADE DE SOUZA                                           096.542.817-67 Aux. de Limpeza                                                                                     6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,529.72
LUCIENE PRATES TERRANOVA                                              200.036.978-27 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 106.49 R$ 1,529.72
LUCIENE REGINA DE SOUZA                                               392.398.628-97 Tecnico de Enfermagem                                                                               6/1/2023 CLT 2,269.51 2,269.51 R$ 183.07 R$ 28.00 R$ 33.00 R$ 2,025.44
LUCILENE MARIA DOS SANTOS ALVES                                       306.393.478-00 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 1,636.21
LUIZ GILBERTO PEREIRA DE SOUZA                                        039.010.028-55 PORTEIRO (A)                                                                                        6/1/2023 CLT 1,691.64 507.06 2,198.70 R$ 176.70 R$ 2,022.00
MICHELY FERREIRA DA SILVA FLOR 346.832.018-36 Professor (a)                                                                                       3/6/2024 CLT 3,845.63 3,845.63 R$ 56.05 R$ 360.29 R$ 33.00 R$ 3,396.29
NATALIA FERNANDES ALVES                                               346.438.728-37 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      9/20/2023 CLT 1,774.75 62.04 1,836.79 R$ 138.54 R$ 33.00 R$ 1,665.25
NILDA SANTOS DE SOUZA                                                 061.281.915-92 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 1,774.75 R$ 138.54 R$ 1,636.21
PRISCILA DE JESUS LIMA NOGUEIRA 426.645.648-46 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      2/15/2024 CLT 1,774.75 62.04 1,836.79 R$ 138.54 R$ 33.00 R$ 1,665.25
RAFAELLA DE LIMA FRANCO                                               526.279.228-66 Aux. Administrativo                                                                                 6/1/2023 CLT 2,287.36 2,287.36 R$ 184.68 R$ 33.00 R$ 2,069.68
SUEVALDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA                                           177.469.698-36 Aux. de Limpeza                                                                                     6/1/2023 CLT 1,613.92 1,613.92 R$ 124.07 R$ 96.84 R$ 1,393.01
TATIANA SOUZA SANTOS                                                  349.585.468-12 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 62.04 1,836.79 R$ 138.54 R$ 33.00 R$ 1,665.25
TATIANE FERRAZ BAHIA VIEIRA                                           289.049.368-70 Aux. Administrativo                                                                                 9/11/2023 CLT 2,287.36 2,287.36 R$ 184.68 R$ 2,102.68
TATIANE PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO LOPES                                   302.672.708-36 DIRETOR (A)                                                                                         6/1/2023 CLT 5,239.87 5,239.87 R$ 349.26 R$ 552.39 R$ 4,338.22
TIELLE SANTANA NASCIMENTO                                             461.350.158-00 Professor (a)                                                                                       6/1/2023 CLT 3,845.63 3,845.63 R$ 110.68 R$ 360.29 R$ 33.00 R$ 3,341.66
WELLIDA MORAIS DE ARAUJO                                              324.898.448-14 Aux. de Creche                                                                                      6/1/2023 CLT 1,774.75 124.08 1,898.83 R$ 138.54 R$ 33.00 R$ 1,727.29
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ALEXANDRO SANTOS SILVA                                                ALEXANDRO SANTOS SILVA 1,459.33 1,459.33  
ALYNE FERNANDES PEREIRA LIMA                                          ALYNE FERNANDES PEREIRA LIMA 1,760.29 1,760.29  
ANA CLARA DE MELO OLIMPIO JOSE                                        ANA CLARA DE MELO OLIMPIO JOSE 1,529.72 1,529.72  
ANDREIA ROSA RAMALHO                                                  ANDREIA ROSA RAMALHO 1,496.72 1,496.72  
ANDRESSA JAQUELINE RADKE TOME                                         ANDRESSA JAQUELINE RADKE TOME 1,496.72 1,496.72  
ANGELA CIRINA SOARES ANGELA CIRINA SOARES 716.44 716.44     
BRENDA KAROLINE DE SOUZA BUENO                                        BRENDA KAROLINE DE SOUZA BUENO 3,374.66 3,374.66  
CARLA CRISTHIANE DA SILVA CARLA CRISTHIANE DA SILVA 1,698.25 1,698.25  
CLAUDIA SILVA OLIVEIRA                                                CLAUDIA SILVA OLIVEIRA 1,529.72 1,529.72  
ELIANA DIAS DE ASSIS                                                  -            
EMILIA MARIA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS                                        EMILIA MARIA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS 1,698.25 1,698.25  
EMILLY CRISTINA COSTA DE AMARANTES                                    EMILLY CRISTINA COSTA DE AMARANTES 1,603.21 1,603.21  
EMILLY PEREIRA ALVES DA SILVA                                         EMILLY PEREIRA ALVES DA SILVA 1,698.25 1,698.25  
GIOVANA SANTOS LACERDA GIOVANA SANTOS LACERDA 1,496.72 1,496.72  
IRIS COSTA DELMHORST                                                  IRIS COSTA DELMHORST 1,529.72 1,529.72  
JANETE SEARA BONFIM JANETE SEARA BONFIM 1,393.01 1,393.01  
JOANA COSTA BARBOSA JOANA COSTA BARBOSA 1,636.21 1,636.21  
JOSE BENEDITO ABREU COSTA                                             JOSE BENEDITO ABREU COSTA 1,459.33 1,459.33  
JUSSARA FERNANDES DA SILVA ARAUJO JUSSARA FERNANDES DA SILVA ARAUJO 3,367.86 3,367.86  
KAREN APARECIDA NOVAIS DIAMANTINO KAREN APARECIDA NOVAIS DIAMANTINO 818.78 818.78     
LARISSA FERREIRA DUARTE                                               LARISSA FERREIRA DUARTE 1,529.72 1,529.72  
LARISSA LOPES PEREIRA BARBOSA                                         LARISSA LOPES PEREIRA BARBOSA 3,829.46 3,829.46  
LEIDIANA LIRA DA SILVA                                                LEIDIANA LIRA DA SILVA 1,665.25 1,665.25  
LUCIA MARIA COSTA                                                     LUCIA MARIA COSTA 3,374.66 3,374.66  
LUCIANA DANIEL DOS SANTOSLUCIANA DANIEL DOS SANTOS 744.59 774.59     
LUCIANA FIDELIS DA SILVA                                              LUCIANA FIDELIS DA SILVA 3,147.86 3,147.86  
LUCIANA MARIA DA SILVA                                                LUCIANA MARIA DA SILVA 1,603.21 1,603.21  
LUCIENE DE ANDRADE DE SOUZA                                           LUCIENE DE ANDRADE DE SOUZA 1,529.72 1,529.72  
LUCIENE PRATES TERRANOVA                                              LUCIENE PRATES TERRANOVA 1,529.72 1,529.72  
LUCIENE REGINA DE SOUZA                                               LUCIENE REGINA DE SOUZA 2,025.44 2,025.44  
LUCILENE MARIA DOS SANTOS ALVES                                       LUCILENE MARIA DOS SANTOS ALVES 1,636.21 1,636.21  
LUIZ GILBERTO PEREIRA DE SOUZA                                        LUIZ GILBERTO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 2,022.00 2,022.00  
MICHELY FERREIRA DA SILVA FLOR MICHELLY FERREIRA DA SILVA FLOR 3,396.29 3,396.29  
NATALIA FERNANDES ALVES                                               NATALIA FERNANDES ALVES 1,665.25 1,665.25  
NILDA SANTOS DE SOUZA                                                 NILDA SANTOS DE SOUZA 1,636.21 1,636.21  
PRISCILA DE JESUS LIMA NOGUEIRAPRISCILA DE JESUS LIMA NOGUEIRA 1,665.25 1,665.25  
RAFAELLA DE LIMA FRANCO                                               RAFAELLA DE LIMA FRANCO 2,069.68 2,069.68  
SUEVALDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA                                           SUEVALDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 1,393.01 1,393.01  
TATIANA SOUZA SANTOS                                                  TATIANA SOUZA SANTOS 1,665.25 1,665.25  
TATIANE FERRAZ BAHIA VIEIRA                                           TATIANE FERRAZ BAHIA VIEIRA 2,102.68 2,102.68  
TATIANE PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO LOPES                                   TATIANE PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO LOPES 4,338.22 4,338.22  
TIELLE SANTANA NASCIMENTO                                             TIELLE SANTANA NASCIMENTO 3,341.66 3,341.66  
WELLIDA MORAIS DE ARAUJO                                              WELLIDA MORAIS DE ARAUJO 1,727.29 1,727.29  
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